GLENDALE PHA UTILITY ALLOWANCE

BEDROOM SIZE

Heating
Gas
Electric
Cooking
Gas
Electric
Water Heater
Gas
Electric

Electric
Air Conditioning

Sewer - multi-unit
Sewer - SFD

Rubbish - multi-unit

Rubbish - SFD

Stove
Refrigerator

Water - MF*
Water - SFD

0 bdrm.

$9
$14

$3
$1

$6
$12

$19

$5

$2
$14

$13
$19

$8
$11

$7
$49

1 bdrm.

$10
$19

$3
$2

$10
$22

$31

$7

$2
$16

$13
$19

$8
$11

$8
$55

2 bdrm.

$12
$29

$3
$5

$10
$34

$47

$12

$2
$18

$13
$19

$8
$11

$9
$61

3 bdrm.

$24
$56

$6
$11

$18
$60

$86

$22

$2
$19

$13
$19

$8
$11

$10
$67

EFFECTIVE 3-1-2018
4 bdrm.

$42
$73

$7
$16

$36
$86

$96

$25

$2
$21

$13
$19

$8
$11

$11
$74

* Allowance only available for individually metered units that are direct billed to the tenant.
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